
Landesmeisterschaft 1500 Hessen 2010

C.9.7 1500 Off Duty Revolver Match

Gesamt

Alsfeld PPC 1500Alsfeld14.05.2010

Einzelwertung   - 

1
2
3
4
5
6

SLG Stärkloser Wölfe
SLG Stärkloser Wölfe
SLG Wetterau
SLG PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel
SLG Oberursel
SLG Amania

Endergebnis

09:21

Ort: Schießstätte: 

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

466-020
465-023
465-023
458-015
422-015
337-008

Faust, Matthias
Hilpert, Werner
Beckert-Best, Markus
Bentler, Michael
Wiesener, Wilfried
Schwarz, Ralf

24.05.2010

180-014
180-015
180-016
179-012
179-014
174-006

286-006
285-008
285-007
279-003
243-001
163-002


